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RCS MEDIAGROUP NPV
IT0004931496

ISIN:

Overview

2024/04/10 17:44:59

Price
0.81 EUR

Difference

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

(2] 1.76% (0.01)

IT0O004931496
RCS

Euronext Milan
EUR

Other

Stock

423 EUR

FTSE MIB INDEX

0.81 EUR (3,085)
0.814 EUR (59,800)
0.80 EUR

0.816 EUR

0.796 EUR

0.796 EUR

0.80669 EUR
936,677
755,608.00

201

WKN: MTA-RCS
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/04/03
2024/03/13
2024/02/22
2024/02/14
2024/01/23

Headline Download
e Global Equity Ratings &
2 Global Equity Ratings &
ZIE  Global Equity Ratings &
e Global Equity Ratings &
2 Global Equity Ratings &,

5Y
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20sector&ISIN=IT0004931496&ID_NOTATION=208263
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20market&ISIN=IT0004931496&ID_NOTATION=208263
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=87813aa615deb9e6a8b5614ce5e1fa6c66bc137f663f4e5ec6efdfb8c129aa61&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=f5eab0d99cf9a5c42&time=1712865915&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=377384
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=358757007604475b1609f2ccb1e31db76c17722e2a2c2eb7856ffd4433b9c495&idfile=60024&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60024%2F2024-03-13%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=a753eb8695e8c31d8&time=1712865915&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=374045
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d8690937742b23c5e64220e4e15bf15d091ecbeb6424ed9e6afe9b453fee1394&idfile=59901&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F59901%2F2024-02-22%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=18947c2c8c410305b&time=1712865915&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=372876
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=064c71f0b099b2ec9f367b4c7806b099a961d467b6bc46814aae48b375073809&idfile=59862&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F59862%2F2024-02-14%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=58d3522bdc39c81b9&time=1712865915&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=369611
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d07e05bb0a14560ad75443590ea17a9b7cbc3c8a90b4b1a8e4b365d136e28001&idfile=59724&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F59724%2F2024-01-23%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=e1b1c1a6b5ee08ec5&time=1712865915&tool=RSC

RCS MEDIAGROUP NPV

Details

2024/04/10 17:44:59

Price

0.81 EUR

Difference (] 1.76% (0.01)
General attributes
ISIN IT0O004931496
Symbol RCS
Exchange Euronext Milan
Currency EUR
Sector Other
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 423 EUR
Benchmark FTSE MIB INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 0.81 EUR (3,085)
Ask (Ask size) 0.814 EUR (59,800)
Open 0.80 EUR
High 0.816 EUR
Low 0.796 EUR
Close (prev. day) 0.796 EUR
VWAP 0.80669 EUR
Volume (pcs) 936,677
Trading volume 755,608.00
Number of trades 201
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3Y

Perf (%) +16.71% +5.88% +9.46%
Perf (abs.) +0.12 +0.05 +0.07
Beta 0.19 0.31 0.56
Volatility 14.36 16.99 26.97
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 0.80 EUR (372,193
0.77 EUR (229,662
(

0.74 EUR (147,668

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

)
)
)
0.73 EUR (119,676)
0.82 EUR (2024/04/10)
0.71 EUR (2024/01/04)
0.82 EUR (2024/04/10)
0.68 EUR (2023/10/26)

All listings for RCS MEDIAGROUP NPV

Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades
Stuttgart 2024/04/ 15:35 0.752 EUR 0.00 10
10
Munich 2024/04/ 08:05 0.804 EUR 0.00 1
10
London Stock 2024/01/ 16:41 0.7432 EUR 0.00 1
Exchange 31
Frankfurt 2024/04/ 08:03 0.78 EUR  0.00 1
10
FINRA other OTC 2024/03/ 20:13 0.78 USD 0.00 2
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=208263
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=82041379
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=407188200
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=167376881
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=167376881
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=208264
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=162302133

RCS MEDIAGROUP NPV

CESKAS

spofitelna

Issues
Euronext Milan

Duesseldorf

Berlin

14

2024/04/ 17:44 0.81 EUR  0.76
10

2024/04/ 19:31 0.792 EUR 0.00
10

2024/04/ 21:50 0.81 EUR  0.00
10

201

17
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=162302133
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=342471167
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=82085948

RCS MEDIAGROUP NPV

Company profile

Company Logo
- A
T

Contact Details
RCS MEDIAGROUP S.P.A.

San Marco 21 20121 Milano
Telefon: +39 02 25841

Fax: -

E-mail: webcontact@rcs.it

CESKAS

spofitelna

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Angelo Provasoli

Andrea Giuseppe

Bonomi Campanini

Carlo Pesenti

Cesare Romiti

Fulvio Conti

Giuseppe Rotelli

Giuseppe Vita

Luca Garavoglia

Paolo Merloni

Piergaetano Marchetti

Pietro Scott lovane

Roland Berger

Chairman of
Managing Board

Member of
Executive
Committee

Member of
Executive
Committee

Member of
Executive
Committee

Member of
Executive
Committee

Member of
Executive
Committee

Member of
Executive
Committee

Member of
Executive
Committee

Member of
Executive
Committee

Member of
Executive
Committee

Member of
Executive
Committee

Member of
Executive
Committee
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mailto:webcontact@rcs.it
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